Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

02.Varsovia 2

05111

+47.47.14,

03
03
02

749891

90

A7:25 16138
.07.25 16:38
.07.25 17:07

14
:13
148

GPS
-0071
GPS+

Loc lansare
Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M3
03h

Por. sositi

Varsovia 2
05. 07 2025

Motac Iosif
+25.54.55,10

06.07.25 20:14:
06.07.25 20:14:13

14 GPS

-001

Sosire
Data

Observ.
m/min

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. 1mbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
art
001 RO 23
002 RO 24
003 RO 23
004 RO 24
005 RO 21
006 RO 23
007 RO 23
008 RO 24
009 RO 23
010 RO 24
011 RO 23
012 RO 24
013 RO 21
014 RO 24
015 RO 23
RO 23

2 alis

¢ ,‘/, < (

\ ( CO
Semnaturi

Versiune SW

Antena Club
01:16407461

2014529F
0292557F
2014527F
0292600M
1105929F
2014554M
2014524F
2021384F
0691274M
0292501F
2014559F
2021397M
114839 28F
0292543M
2014561M
2014535F

RO-1.

Benzing 48908685 Sw-4.7 HW-8.0
02:16407467

Cresgcat
17

W

ALBS
ROS

ALBS
GUPA

ALBS

DBO53AEB
DB13DCEF
DB013556
DAZ289E91

DATAOBZA
DBO53AAC
DBO53ADE
DB13DCR3
DBO53AE3
DA289C46
DBOS53AAT
DB13DD16
DATAOBAT

DB13DC2A
DBO53AEDL
DBOS53ACT

Por. nesositi

Comisia control

Cod concurs

BENZING-M2Z2

16520

b= = —

Comisia imbarcare

701638
9000A310

Serie ceas
Autorizare
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